

PREMIER • PROFESSIONAL • PROACTIVE

Donations to the Ohio Fire and Emergency Services Foundation's Line of Duty Death Committee (LODD) and LAST Team

To make a donation, please complete this form and return it to the Ohio Fire and Emergency Services Foundation the address listed below. Any questions can be emailed to info@ohiofirechiefs.org

Name:					
Company:					
Address:					
City:	State:	Zip:	Pho	Phone:	
Email:					
Donation Informa I would like to supp	ort the LODD ar	nd LAST Team w	ith a gift ir	n the amount of	
Payment Method	:				
	Please	e charge my:			
Cash enclosed	VI	SA 🗌 Ma	stercard	Discover Card	
	Card N	umber:			

Enclosed is a check made payable to: "Ohio Fire & Emergency Services Foundation"

	Card Number:
	Expiration Date: / CVV:
0	Name on Card:
	Signature:
	Billing Zip code for Cardholder (if different than
	listed):

The Ohio Fire & Emergency Services Foundation is a non-profit organization under section 501(c)3 of the Internal Revenue Code. Therefore, your contribution may be deductible upon payment if you itemize your deductions for federal income tax purposes.